NPTF THREADED IN-LINE FLANGES (Pg 1/2)

SAE BOLT PATTERN 61 SERIES
FLANGE PIPE PART G K MOUNTING KIT®
SIZE SIZE NUMBER A B c D E F J NPTF | PART NO. SCREW SIZE | O-RING wT
1149-08-08 .34 MK 519 |5/16-18 x 1 3/4 | 210
1 1 1.50|2.12|1.25| 1. . . 1/2 )
/2 /2 1150-08-08 50 5| 1.500| .688 | .50 e / — 18
1149-12-08 41 MK 520 3/8-16 x 2 214
3 1 1.75|2.62|1.25|1.875| .875 | .7 1/2 1.
a /2 1150-12-08 5|26 5| 18751 875 | 70 e / 3
1149-12-12 41 MK 520 3/8-16 x 2 214
3 3 1.75|2.62|1.25|1.875| .875 | .7 4 1.2
Ya /a 1150-12-12 5|26 5| 18751 875 | 75 et 3/
1149-16-12 41 MK 521 | 3/8-16x21/4 | 219
3 2.00|2.82|1.50 | 2.062 | 1.031 | .92 4 1.
1 /a 1150-16-12 00282130 2.062[1.031] .92 73575 ¥ — 1
1149-16-16 41 MK 521 | 3/8-16x21/4 | 219
2.00|2.82|1.50 | 2.062 | 1.031 | 1. 1 1.7
1 1 1150-16-16 00128 50 2.06 03 00 3/8-16
1149-20-16 47 MK 522 | 7/16-14 x 2 1/4 | 222
1 2. 19 | 1. 2312 1.1 1.1 1 2.
14 1 1150-20-16 5013.19(1.50) 2.3 88 6 7/16-14 6
1149-20-20 47 MK 522 | 7/16-14 x 2 1/4 | 222
1 1 2. 19 | 1. 2312 1.1 1.2 11/4 2.
112 | 14 1150-20-20 5013.19(1.50) 2.3 88| 1.25 1 14 / 3
1 1/ ———M— ) .19/3.00|2.312| 1.188 | 1.2 11/2 4
12 | 172 1150-20-24 3.0013.1913.00) 2.3 88 > 7/16-14 / —|°
1149-24-20 .53 MK 523 | 1/2-13x21/2 | 225
1 1 2.75|3.75|1.75 | 2.7 1.4 1. 11/4 .
12 | 1Y 5050 >| 372|172 2730/ 1.406 | 1.50 5 / — 1>
1149-24-24 .53 MK 523 | 1/2-13x21/2 | 225
1 1 2.75|3.75|1.75 | 2.7 1.4 1. 11/2 .
11/ | 11> 11502424 5|3.75|1.75 50| 1.406 | 1.50 07— / ——136
1/ | 2 —= ) .75|3.50 | 2.750 | 1.406 | 1. 2 ———110.1
11/ 2 1502432 | 350 |375|3:50 | 2.750 | 1.406 | 1.50 | - —10
MATERIAL:
Low Carbon Steel
0O-Ring Style Companion Style
(Flat Face)
/ DRILL-G / TAP-J
D [ I
B +— F 4— F
O O K/'— ;fé K/'— [
o 2
A — ¢ — — ¢ —
Model 1149 / 1151 Model 1150 / 1152
3181 TRI-PARK DR. GRAND BLANC, MI 48439 800-521-7918 810-953-1380 FAX 810-953-1385 INFO@MAINMFG.COM
SAE BOLT PATTER 62 SERIES
FLANGE PIPE PART G K MOUNTING KIT®
SIZE SIZE NUMBER A B c D E F J NPTF | PART NO. SCREW SIZE O-RING WT
1151-08-08 .34 MK 519 |5/16-18 x 1 3/4 | 210
1 1 1.75|2.22|1.25|1.594 | .71 . 1/2 1.1
/2 /2 1152-08-08 > 3| 159 8150 51618 /
1151-12-08 41 MK 520 3/8-16 x 2 214
3 1 2.00|2.81|1.25] 2. 937 | .7 1/2 1.
Ya /2 1152-12-08 00]2.8 5|2.000 .93 % 3816 / 6
1151-12-12 41 MK 520 3/8-16 x 2 214
3 3 2.00|2.81|1.25] 2. 937 | .7 4 1.
T/ T/ or121o 00| 2.8 5| 2.000 | .93 5 3816 3/ 5
1151-16-12 47 MK 525 | 7/16-14 x 2 1/4 | 219
3 2.25/3.19|1.50 | 2.250 | 1. .92 4 2.4
1 /a 1152-16-12 5|3-1911.50 5011.0931 .5 7/16-14 3/
1151-16-16 47 MK 525 | 7/16-14 x 2 1/4 | 219
2.25/3.191.50 | 2.250 | 1. 1. 1 2.
1 1 1152-16-16 5|3-1911.50 5011.09311.00 7/16-14 3
1151-20-16 .53 MK 526 | 1/2-13x21/4 | 222
1 . 75 | 1. 2.6251.250 | 1.1 1 .
114 1 11502016 | 300|375 1.502.625 | 1.250 | 1.16 —=—13.9
1151-20-20 .53 MK 526 | 1/2-13x21/4 | 222
1 1 . 75| 1. 2.625|1.250 | 1.2 11/4 7
112 | 114 11502020 | 300|375 1.502.625 | 1.250 | 1.25 - / =3
1 1/ ———M— ) .7513.00 | 2.625 | 1.250 | 1.2 11/2 —17.
112 | 11> 11502024 | 3:00[375]3.00|2.625 | 1.250 | 1.25 -~ / 9
@ Order Separately ® May Contain Lead

© Copyright MAIN Mfg. 2017



NPTF THREADED IN-LINE FLANGES (Pg 2/2)

3181 TRI-PARK DR.

Model 1149 / 1151
GRAND BLANC, MI 48439

800-521-7918 810-953-1380 FAX 810-953-1385

Model 1150 / 1152

SAE BOLT PATTERN 61 SERIES
FLANGE PIPE PART G K MOUNTING KIT®
SIZE SIZE NUMBER A B c D E F J NPTF | PART NO. SCREW SIZE | O-RING wT
1149-32-20 53 MK 524 | 1/2-13x2 1/2 | 228
1 3.25|4.00 | 1.75 | 3.062 | 1.688 | 1.50 11/4 5.2
2 14 1150-32-20 1/2-13 /
1149-32-24 53 MK 524 | 1/2-13x21/2 | 228
1 3.25|4.00 | 1.75 | 3.062 | 1.688 | 1.74 11/2 4.9
2 11> 1150-32-24 1/2-13 /
1149-32-32 53 MK 524 | 1/2-13x21/2 | 228
25 4.00|1.75| 3.062 | 1. 1.94 2 4.2
2 2 1150-30-30 3.25 | 4.00 5| 3.06 688 | 1.9 VRE
1149-40-24 53 MK 1515 | 1/2-13x 2 3/4 | 232
1/5,2 11 4.00 | 4.50 | 2.00 | 3.500 | 2.000 | 1.74 11/2 8.5
212°| 11> 1150-40-24 1/2-13 /
1149-40-32 53 MK 1515 | 1/2-13 x 2 3/4 | 232
1/5,@ 4.00 | 4.50 | 2. . 2. 2.12 2 7.
21/ 2 1150-40-32 00 | 4.50 | 2.00 | 3.500 | 2.000 RE 5
1149-40-40 53 MK 1515 | 1/2-13 x 2 3/4 | 232
1/,? 1 4.00 | 4.50 | 2.00 | 3.500 | 2.000 | 2.44 21/2 6.5
21/2°| 21> 1150-40-40 1/2-13 /
® 1149-48-32 66 MK 1516 | 5/8-11 x 3 1/4 | 237
4.50 | 5.50 | 2.25 | 4.188 | 2.438 | 2.12 2 12.5
3 2 1150-48-32 5/8-11
® 1 1149-48-40 |, 66 MK 1516 | 5/8-11 x 3 1/4 | 237
.50 | 5.50 | 2.25 | 4.188 | 2.438 | 2.62 21/2 11.4
3 21> 1150-48-40 5/8-11 /
® 1149-48-48 66 MK 1516 | 5/8-11 x 3 1/4 | 237
4.50 [ 5.50 | 2.25 | 4.188 | 2.438 | 2.94 3 9.8
3 3 1150-48-48 5/8-11
1149-56-56 66 MK 2576 | 5/8-11x 3 1/4 | 241
1/5,% 31 5.00 | 6.00 | 2.25 | 4.750 | 2.750 | 3.44 31/2 11.0
312 312 1150-56-56 5/8-11 /
@ 1149-64-64 66 MK 2545 | 5/8-11x 3 1/2 | 245
5.50 | 6.50 | 2.50 | 5.125 | 3.062 | 3.94 4 14.5
4 4 1150-64-64 5/8-11
MATERIAL:
Low Carbon Steel
O-Ring Style Companion Style
(Flat Face)
/ DRILL-G / TAP-J
D I [
B 4 — F 4— F
/ l / l
_$ $ K -— i K -— i
- h
A — C — l— C —~|

INFO@MAINMFG.COM

SAE BOLT PATTER 62 SERIES
[e] G
FLS‘;::E :::: N::\G';:R A B c D E F S NIISI'F PART NO. i l;::s'\:v sKIIzTE(D 0-RING WT
11/ | 114 ii;i:ig 3.25|4.50 [ 1.75 | 3.125 | 1.437 | 1.50 5/'86_611 1 1/4 | K327 | S/8-11x 32 3/4 225 5.7
11/ | 114 ii;i:i: 3.254.50 [ 1.75 | 3.125 | 1.437 | 1.50 5/'86_611 11y | K327 | /811X 2 3/4 225 5.6
11/ 2 11522432 4.00 | 4.50 | 4.00 | 3.125 | 1.437 | 1.50 5/811 2 —17.0
2 11> ii;;i;i 4.00 | 5.25|1.75| 3.812 | 1.750 | 1.74 3/’1810 11/2 MK 518 3/4:10 X 3 228 8.4
1151-32-32 .78 MK 516 3/4-10 x 3 228
2 2 1523030 | #00|525|175]3.812| 1.750 | 1.94 |7 2 /4-10 ——7.8
21/ 2 ii;:ggi 5.00 | 6.88 | 2.00 | 4.875 | 2.312 | 2.12 7'/9;9 p |MKSL7 | 7/8:9x31/2 232 15.4
21 | 21/ ﬂz;:ig:zg 5.00 | 6.88 | 2.00 | 4.875 | 2.312 | 2.44 7'/9;‘_‘9 21/2 | K317 | 7/89 X3 1/2 232 15.1
3 3 E;:iz:zg 6.00 | 8.50 | 2.50 | 6.000 | 2.812 | 2.94 111‘/189_7 3 |MK7I8 | 11/877x41/2 237 27.5
@ Order Separately @ 2500 PSI Max ® 2000 PSI Max @& 500 PSI Max ® May Contain Lead
© Copyright MAIN Mfg. 2017



